Klass
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini

Namn

Axelia Martinelle
Benjamin Nordgren
Elma Fasth

Elvin Elebjork Wennberg

Emil Haggkvist
Eva Granstrom
Freja Granstrom
Gabriel Nordgren
Gustav Stangebye

Hampus Moberg- Forslund

Hugo Holmgren
Isabell Rehn
Julius Berglund
Kerstin Ogren
Kevin Lindgren
Love Sahlin

Oscar Holmgren
Thor Molén

Tilda Forsgren
Vera Palm
Verner Martinelle
William Heiskanen

Upplandsserien 2025-26

Forening

Hallnas skf
Oregrund-Griso
Bélinge-Jumkil SKF
Hallnas skf
Oregrund-Graso
TTO

TTO
Oregrund-Griso
Osthammars SKF
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Hallnas skf
Hallnas skf
Bélinge-Jumkil SKF
Hallnas skf
Osthammars SKF
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Hallnas skf
Hallnas skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Hallnas skf
Osthammars SKF

1
94,4
104,8
101,8
94,1
96,5
100,8
102,9
103
107,4
101,4
102,5
94,8
95
82,9
98,8
83,8
91,8
91,8
97,9
100,1
99,7
105

2
90,4
102,9
101,5
94,9
100,8
101,4
100,8
102,5
104,4
102,8
100,2
91,9
90,5
91,3
98,2
87,3
93,7
91,2
97,3
101,5
98,7
105,2

3
93,7
101
101,6
93,1
104,1
103,6
103,1
103,9
105,6
101,8
102,4
92,7

94,6
101,4
82,1
89,4
98,1
95,5
100,9
98,1
105,9

368,8

409
404,5
366,2
404,1
407,4
408,9

411
423,6
408,8
403,9
372,6
185,5
354,6
399,7

339
370,6
379,5
3884
401,8

397
420,8



Lsi13

[ERN
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Lsill
Lsill
Lsill
Lsill
Lsill
Lsill
Lsill
Lsill
Lsill
Lsill
Lsill
Lsill
Lsill

Lsi13
Lsi13
Lsi13
Lsi13
Lsi13
Lsi13
Lsi13
Lsi13
Lsi13
Lsi13
Lsil3
Lsi13

Lsil5
Lsil5
Lsil5
Lsil5

Astor Elebjork Wennberg

August Westerlind
Emilia Berglund
Joel Gustafsson /P
Justus Berglund
Kajsa Pettersson
Linn Nordgren
Lucas Wettainen
Melker Hassel
Miranda Svensson
Sune Sundman /D
Ture Pihlgren
Valther Jansson

Alina Bazhenova
Elis Isleborn

Luna Fredh
Matilda Koivumaki
Malte Runarsson
Abra Runarsson

Harald Johansson Eklof

Harry Sundman/D
Lova Hassel
Konrad Gross Hulth
Albin Wiregard
August Anstedt

Nathalie Forsberg

Nathalie Westerberg

Oliver Tapper
Ludvig Tapper

Hallnas skf
Halln&s skf
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Oregrund-Graso
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Gimo skf
Oregrund-Grisd
Soédra Trogd skf
Osthammar SKF
Oregrund-Graso
Oregrund-Griso
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Gimo skf

Oregrund-Graso
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
TTO

Hallnas skf
Oregrund-Graso
Osthammars SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Oregrund-Graso
Osthammar SKF
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Enkopings SG

TTO

Oregrund-Graso
Soédra Trogd skf
Sodra Trogd skf

95,2
99,7
97,2
102,4
99,2
106,2
104,3
99,9
102,4
104,7
103,4
96,7
95,2

106,4
106,2
106,3
105,4
104,9
105,3
102,6
103,3
100,3
101,4
95,2
9%

102,2
104,3
103,5
102,5

98,6
96,1
98,7
101,9
94,9
103,9
106,1
92,6
101,5
105,1
102,2
97,9
84,4

105,2
104,7
106,1
104,8
105,7
104,9
103,4
104,5
105,1
100
100,4
93,9

105,1
103,6
105,1
102,4

101
99,6
97,2

102,5

100,4

104
106,4
100,9

103

104,7

101,8

100,2

95

106,5
105
104,4
106
104,2
104,7
103,4
104
101,9
99,9
97,4
94,8

103,9
104,1
101,8
104,5

94,3
100,1
101,2
102,2

94,3
103,8
105,2

98,5
102,9
105,8
101,5

94,8

89,6

105,7
105,5
104,2
104
104,5
104,1
105
102
100,7
99,8
96,9
94,6

105,9
103,7
103,2
103,7

389,1
395,5
394,3

409
388,8
417,9

422
391,9
409,8
420,3
408,9
389,6
364,2

423,8
421,4

421
420,2
419,3

419
414,4
413,8

408
401,1
389,9
379,3

417,1
415,7
413,6
413,1
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Lsi17
1
Lsi21-54
1
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21
Lsi55-64
1
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Lsil5
Lsil5

Lsil7

Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54

Lsi55-64
Lsi55-64
Lsi55-64
Lsi55-64
Lsi55-64
Lsi55-64

Gracjan Kubiak
Vendela Anstedt

Melissa Sodergran

Linda Larsson
Henrik Fredh
Mats Pettersson
Tommy Runarsson
Sarah Johansson
Fredrik Sédergran
Carl-Johan Berglund
Christian Fasth
Orjan Berglund
Tomas Forsgren
Nicklas Forsberg
Arvid Lindstrom
Thanh Sundqvist
Maria Johansson
Fredrik Ekeberg
Elias Berg

Jennie Ekdahl
Bjorn Anstedt
Anders Munter Norling
Robert Wallin
Viktor Gustavsson

Peter U Larsson
UIf Svensson
Torbjorn Lindstréom
Jarmo Rantakokko
Thomas Nordman
Eva-Lena Larsson

Enkopings SG
Enkopings SG

Soédra Trogd skf

Gimo skf

TTO

Gimo skf
Oregrund-Graso
TTO

Sodra Trogd skf
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
TTO

Enkopings SG

TTO
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
TTO

Enkopings SG
Enkopings SG
Enkopings SG
Enkopings SG

Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Oregrund-Graso
Enkopings SG
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Gimo skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf

101
97,1

104,7

104,2
106
106

105,4

105,3
104

103,3

102,8

102,8

102,8

101,9

101,8

103,7

102,9

99,8
100,6
101,4

98,5
101,2

99,3

86,4

106,2
105,3
104,1
103,4
103,2

104

101,3
94,6

103,1

106,8
105
104,9
105,3
104,6
103,3
104,7
104,4
104,9
102,6
105
103,7
102,9
100
99,6
101,1
99,9
100,6
100,5
101
95,9

105,7
104,8
104,2
104,4
105,7
102,2

100,9
95,1

105,3

105,4
104,5
103,6
104,3
104,5
105
103,9
104
104,2
104,1
102,8
104,3
103,1
103
102,7
101
102,1
101,8
100,9
102,8
93

105,4
105,7

104
104,7
102,7
103,6

103
93,3

104,6

106
105,6
106,2
105,2
105,1
104,7
103,4
103,6
102,5
103,8
103,2
102,4
101,6
104,2
102,9
102,1
100,2
101,8

99,7

99,2

94,7

104,4
104,6
104,6
103,8
102,3

104

406,2
380,1

417,7

422,4
421,1
420,7
420,2
419,5

417
415,3
414,8
414,4
413,3
412,9
412,2
411,3
410,1

405
404,8
403,6
402,7
402,3
402,3

370

421,7
420,4
416,9
416,3
413,9
413,8



Lsi65-74

a b WN

Lsi75
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SH2

L15

a b WN -

L17

Lsi55-64
Lsi55-64

Lsi65-74
Lsi65-74
Lsi65-74
Lsi65-74
Lsi65-74
Lsi65-74

Lsi75
Lsi75
Lsi75
Lsi75
Lsi75
Lsi75
Lsi75

SH2

L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15

L17

Monica Grydén
Peter Peltekis

Aila Winestrom
Leonard Jansson
Soéren Sjogren
Goran Persson
Jarmo Honkanen
Karita Sundin

Gdran Jansson
Hakan Mansson
Stefan Sahlén
Pahr Sjokvist
Bengt Nyrberg
Kjell Lind

Goran Myhrbeg

Viktor Hansson

Rasmus Lindberg
Axel Rantakokko
Axel Forsberg
Doris Nystrom
Thea Martensson
Valter Hagberg

Rut Forsberg

Rasbo-Vaksala skf
TTO

Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Rasbo- Vaksala skf
Oregrund-Graso
Oregrund-Grisd
Gimo skf

Rasbo- Vaksala skf

Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Gimo skf

Gimo skf
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Oregrund-Graso

Osthammars SKF

Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Gimo skf

Gimo skf

Hallnas skf
Balinge-Jumkil SKF

Gimo skf

103,9
100,7

104,2
103,3
104,4
100,2
102,3

101

103,8
102,1
103,7
102,4
103,2
103,7
101,4

104,3

102,5
101,7
99,3
97,9
98,4
93,5

104,3

103,7
100

104,5
103,5

104
103,6
101,1
100,5

101,5
103,9
101,4
104,4
102,4
103,6
101,8

103,2

102,7
100,9
98,7
96,8
98,2
95,2

103,4

103,7
103,1

104,8
105,3

105
102,4
100,7
103,1

105,1
103,4
103,2
102,7

104
101,7
100,2

105,6

102,3
102,8
100,1
98,5
97,1
97,6

103,8

102,4
96,4

104,2
105,1
103,3
102,4
101,6

99,9

104,8
105,1
104,8
103,5
102,8
103,3
101,4

103,5

100,6
101,9
96,8
100,9
96,1
95

103,7

413,7
400,2

417,7
417,2
416,7
408,6
405,7
404,5

415,2
414,5
413,1

413
412,4
412,3
404,8

416,6

408,1
407,3
394,9
394,1
389,8
381,3

415,2
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LElit

L17
L17
L17
L17

L3
L3
L3
L3

L4
L4
L4
L4

LElit
LElit

Jill Nystrom
Oliver Pettersson
Louise Pettersson
Sixten Petersson

Thomas Palm
Andreas Troberg
Marten Paulusson
Angelika Kia Lindberg

Kalvis Kons

Saga Petersson
Samuel Petersson
Camilla Grydén

Julia Johansson
Mikael Lundell

Gimo skf
Hallnas skf
Halln&s skf
Oregrund-Grisd

Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Rasbo-Vaksala skf

Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Oregrund-Graso
Oregrund-Griso
Rasbo-Vaksala skf

Hallnds skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf

99,3
99,4
96,6
89,1

99,2
98,9
94,6
92,4

100,5
100,1
94,5
97,1

100,5
98,5

102,2
97,7
98,6
86,4

101,9
100,6
97,2
98,8

98,8
96,9
98,3
95,1

102,2
99,4

100,7
100,8
94,6
79,9

105,2
99,4
98,4
95,5

102,1
99,9
99,4
96,5

104,7
101,7

99,7

98
95,8
85,9

101,5
101,3
97,4
99,7

101
99,2
96
95,3

101,7
101,1

401,9
395,9
385,6
341,3

407,8
400,2
387,6
386,4

402,4
396,1
388,2

384

409,1
400,7



Klass
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lsill
Lsil3
Lsil3
Lsil3
Lsi21-54
Lsi55-64
Lsi55-64
Lsi55-64
Lsi55-64
Lsi65-74
Lsi65-74
Lsi75
L15

L15

L3

L4

L4

LElit

Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lsill
Lsill

Namn

Forening

Hampus Moberg- ForsluncRasbo-Vaksala skf

Love Sahlin

Tilda Forsgren
Ture Pihlgren

Elis Isleborn
Konrad Gross Hulth
Albin Wiregard
Tomas Forsgren
Peter U Larsson
Eva-Lena Larsson
Jarmo Rantakokko
Monica Grydén
Leonard Jansson
Karita Sundin
Gdran Jansson

Axel Rantakokko
Rasmus Lindberg
Angelika Kia Lindberg
Kalvis Kons

Camilla Grydén
Mikael Lundell

Elvin Elebjork Wennberg
Thor Molén

Hugo Holmgren

Isabell Rehn

Verner Martinelle

Oscar Holmgren

Kerstin Ogren

Axelia Martinelle

Astor Elebjork Wennberg
August Westerlind

Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo- Vaksala skf
Rasbo- Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf

Hallnas skf
Hallnas skf
Hallnas skf
Hallnas skf
Halln&s skf
Hallnas skf
Halln&s skf
Hallnas skf
Halln&s skf
Hallnas skf

Omg1l

408,8

339
388,4
389,6
421,4
401,1
389,9
413,3
421,7
413,8
416,3
413,7
417,2
404,5
415,2
407,3
408,1
386,4
402,4

384
400,7

366,2
379,5
403,9
372,6

397
370,6
354,6
368,8
389,1
395,5

4 basta av 5 omgangar



Lsil3
L17
L17
LElit

Lmini
Lmini
Lsil3
Lsil5
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi55-64

Lmini
Lmini
Lmini
Lsill
Lsill
Lsil3
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi65-74
Lsi75
Lsi75
Lsi75
L15

Matilda Koivumaki
Oliver Pettersson
Louise Pettersson
Julia Johansson

Freja Granstrom
Eva Granstrom
Luna Fredh
Nathalie Forsberg
Thanh Sundqvist
Sarah Johansson
Henrik Fredh
Jennie Ekdahl
Nicklas Forsberg
Peter Peltekis

Elma Fasth
Julius Berglund
Vera Palm
Emilia Berglund
Justus Berglund

Harald Johansson Eklof

Orjan Berglund
Carl-Johan Berglund
Fredrik Ekeberg
Maria Johansson
Christian Fasth
Elias Berg

Aila Winestrom
Kjell Lind

Hakan Mansson
Bengt Nyrberg
Valter Hagberg

Halln&s skf
Hallnas skf
Halln&s skf
Hallnas skf

TTO
TTO
TTO
TTO
TTO
TTO
TTO
TTO
TTO
TTO

Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Balinge-Jumkil SKF

420,2
395,9
385,6
409,1

408,9
407,4

421
417,1
411,3
419,5
421,1
403,6
412,9
400,2
404,5
185,5
401,8
394,3
388,8
414,4
414,4
415,3

405
410,1
414,8
404,8
417,7
412,3
414,5
412,4
381,3
387,6



L3 Marten Paulusson Balinge-Jumkil SKF 400,2
L3 Andreas Troberg Balinge-Jumkil SKF 407,8
L3 Thomas Palm Balinge-Jumkil SKF
409
Lmini Benjamin Nordgren Oregrund-Graso 411
Lmini Gabriel Nordgren Oregrund-Grisé 404,1
Lmini Emil Haggkvist Oregrund-Graso 422
Lsill Linn Nordgren Oregrund-Grisé 420,3
Lsill Miranda Svensson Oregrund-Graso 409
Lsill Joel Gustafsson /P Oregrund-Grisé 408,9
Lsill Sune Sundman /D Oregrund-Graso 4238
Lsi13 Alina Bazhenova Oregrund-Grisé 419,3
Lsil3 Malte Runarsson Oregrund-Graso 413,8
Lsil3 Harry Sundman/D Oregrund-Grisé 415,7
Lsi15 Nathalie Westerberg Oregrund-Graso 420,2
Lsi21-54 Tommy Runarsson Oregrund-Griso 420,4
Lsi55-64 Ulf Svensson Oregrund-Graso 416,7
Lsi65-74 Soéren Sjégren Oregrund-Griso 408,6
Lsi65-74 Goran Persson Oregrund-Graso 404,8
Lsi75 Goéran Myhrbeg Oregrund-Griso 341,3
L17 Sixten Petersson Oregrund-Graso 396,1
L4 Saga Petersson Oregrund-Griso 388,2
L4 Samuel Petersson Oregrund-Graso
420,8
Lmini William Heiskanen Osthammars SKF 4236
Lmini Gustav Stangebye Osthammars SKF 399,7
Lmini Kevin Lindgren Osthammars SKF 409,8
Lsill Melker Hassel Osthammar SKF 419
Lsi13 Abra Runarsson Osthammars SKF 408
Lsi13 Lova Hassel Osthammar SKF
379,3
Lsi13 August Anstedt Enkopings SG 406,2
Lsil5 Gracjan Kubiak Enkopings SG 380,1



Lsil5

Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi21-54
Lsi55-64

Vendela Anstedt

Bjorn Anstedt

Viktor Gustavsson
Anders Munter Norling
Arvid Lindstrom
Robert Wallin
Torbjorn Lindstrom

Enkopings SG
Enkopings SG
Enkopings SG
Enkopings SG
Enkopings SG
Enkopings SG
Enkopings SG

402,7

370
402,3
412,2
402,3
416,9



Lagtdivling nov
Sittande Juniorer
Forening
Oregrund-Graso 2
Oregrund-Graso 1
Rasbo-Vaksala skf

Namn
Malte-Alina-Harry
Miranda-Linn- Nathalie
Hampus, Elis, Konrad

Sittande seniorer/veteraner

Forening
Orregrund-Graso
TTO0 1
Rasbo-Vaksala skf 1
Rasbo-Vaksala skf 2
Rasbo-Vaksala skf 3
TTO 2

Stdende jun-sen-vet
Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala skf 1
Gimo skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf 2
Oregrund-Griso

Namn

Tommy-UIf-Séren
Henrik, Sarah, Thanh
Peter, Tomas, Jarmo
Leonard, Goran,
Eva-Lena, Monica, Karita
Peter, Jennie, Nicklas

Namn

Mikael, Axel, Rasmus
Jill, Doris, Axel

Kalvis, Angelika, Camilla
Saga-Samuel-Sixten

Skytt 1
419,3
420,3
408,8

Skytt 1
420,2
421,1
421,7
417,2
413,8
400,2

Skytt 1
400,7
401,9
402,4
396,1

Skytt 2
423,8
422
421,4

Skytt 2
420,4
419,5
413,3
415,3
413,7
403,6

Skytt 2
407,3
394,1
386,4
388,4

Skytt 3
413,8
415,7
401,1

Skytt 3
416,7
411,3
416,3

0
404,5
412,9

Skytt 3
408,1
394,9

384
341,3

SA2av3
843,1
842,3
830,2

SA2av3
840,6
840,6

838
832,5
827,5
816,5

SA2av3
815,4
796,8
788,8
784,5



